
'.q*}

PRODUCTS

Enter Keywords?
q

/ BID FINALIZATION

v

BID DETAILS

1. Bid Details

TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

lr, l,'r r r,,': GEM/2022/B/2901384 (/showbidDocument/ 417 8902)

Bid Status: Active

Quantity: 6400

Bid Validity (From End Date): 120 (Days)

Competent Authority Document: View

Bid Start Date / Time: 30-12-2022

17:27:26

Bid End Date / Timq 11-02-2023 15:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 11-02-2023

15:30:00

Olfrcer /

EMD: Required Track EMD

(Https://Bid plus. Gem. Gov.

Average Turn Over of Last 3 Years: 4 Lakh

(s)

Name: Shyam Nandan Kumar

Address: lndia,J HARKHAN D,EAST

SINGH BHUM,B321 02,Snkumar.Ucil@Nic. ln

,0 651 -27 301 z2-,Shyam N a nd an

Kumar,AT/PO-JADUGUDA M INES MAIN

BUILDING URANIUM CORPORATION OF

INDIA LTD

Buyer Details

Organisation: Uranium CorPorationMinistry: Pmo

Department Department Of Atomic

Energy

lndia Limited

Office: Jaduguda

Corrigendum Details

Modifred Oo 2023-02-02 09:49:58 Bid extended 1o2023-02-11 15:00:00

Cancel Bid Extend Bid Edit Terms Edit Pre Bid

(https://gem.gov.i n/)

r

Bid Opening Dare :2023-02-1 1 1 5:30:00

I

I

I


